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Sender Box# Doc# Date
Bacon, A. 9 203 1854, 19/11
Baker, L. 13 14 1878, 22/2
Balsche 10 8 1859, 21/2
Balsche Votnik, Georges 1 64 1838, 28/6
Baltazzi 26 47 -
Baltazzi, A. 9 59 1852, 2/9
Bamrachin, D. 5 74 1845, 11/7
Bank of England 11 156 1865, 7/3
Bank of England 11 147 1865, 13/2
Bank of England 11 62 1864, 28/6
Bank of England 11 74 1864, 6/8
Bank of England 11 134 1864, 22/12
Bank of England 11 128 1864, 10/12
Bank of England 11 97 1864, 12/10
Bank of England 11 86 1864, 14/9
Bank of England 11 142 1865, 11/1
Bank of England 11 67 1864, 21/7
Banque Imperiale Ottoman 12 37 1868, 10/9
Barfield, Ed. 13 49 1878, 23/10
Barrashin, D. 4 111 1844,7/10
Barrington, A. 26 79 -
Barry, John D. 9 241 1856, 15/8
Base, Colonel 9 38 1853, 14/1
Baumister, Charles A. 14 74 1886, 1/1
Benedetti, V. 10 38 1859, 18/4
Beresford, David B. 12 143 1869, ?/7
Besset, J. 12 221 1871, 9/8
Beyran 10 122 1859, 19/10
Bigge 14 77 1886, 5/1
Bijalion 10 58 1859, 14/6
Bijalion 10 55 1859, 3/6
Bizalion, C. 12 62 1868, 19/11
Blacque 26 73 -
Blacque (Nplykutag) 13 108 1880, 14/5
Blacque, E. 13 99 1880, 13/3
Blacque, Ed. 26 48 -
Blacque, Ed. 10 127 1859, 24/11
Blacque, Ed. 10 128 1859, 25/11
Blacque, Ed. 26 55 -
Borrell, C. 11 42 1864, 26/4
Borthacile, St. 26 67 -
Borthwick, G.C. 26 52 -
Borthwiek, G. 13 186 1880, 4/8
Borthwiek, G. 13 203 1880, 25/8
Bourgmeney, Baron 4 73 1844, 4/6
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Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

n/a

laot

n/a

n/a
Jupa
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
FroAaTag
Mapiot
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Mapiot
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Novdivo
Novbivo
n/a

n/a

n/a
Kwvotavtwoun
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
BoAog
n/a

n/a
QOWmoumoAn
@WutoUmoAn
n/a
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Bow ..., Francis
Bowley, Robert

Bowyer, G.S.

Brancoran, Bassaraba

Brancovan, B.

Brancovan, Bassar

Brancovan, Bassaraba
Brancovan, Bassaraba
Brancovan, Bassaraba
Brancovan, Bassaraba

Brandenburg
Brien, Patrick

Brocalde, P. H. S.
Brocalde, P. H. S.

Buckney, H.
Bulwer, H. Z.
Burnaley, E. S.
Burnaley, E. S.

26
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
26

12
12
12
10
13
13
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179
283
51
295
89
162
69
86
285
297
32
18
46
150
113

265
216

Doc#

Date
1854, 25/8
1858, 19/5
1874, 27/5
1880, 4/1
1880, 12/7
1879, 5/2
1879, 18/12
1874, 6/3
1874, 28/5
1852, 16/3
1868, 25/9
1869, 8/9
1869, 14/4
1859, 17/1
1880, 18/11
1880, 8/9
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Novdivo

n/a

n/a

n/a
Kwvotavtwoun
BoukoupéoTio
n/a

MNaplot

Mapiot
Novéivo

n/a

Novbivo

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
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